AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M018	3.EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 160.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHAS OIS-12-88 12/16/11	E REQ NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
ISSUED BY CO	DE 3100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100	
U.S. Muclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Vanessa Lamb Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	· ·	U.S. Nuclear Div. of Cont Mail Stop: T Washington,	WB-01-B10M	L
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)	l	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	
NATIONAL INTEREST SECURITY COMPANY LLC NATIONAL INTEREST SECURITY COMPANY			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
3050 Chainbridge Road			10A MODIFICATION OF C GS35F0522J NRC-	
Suite 600 Fairfax VA 22030-2834			G3557 05220 NKC-	
20201262			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1) X 09-06-2008	3)
DDE 809047038 11 THIS ITE	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOL		
	D TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE	S: \$500,000 CATIONS OF CONTRA R NO. AS DESCRIBE ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	ACTS/ORDERS, D IN ITEM 14.	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	ncremental Funding			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,] is required to sign this docu	ment and return	copies to the issuing office.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized the purpose of this modification is to bligated amount from \$7,629,723.84 to otal Obligated Amount: \$8,129,723.84 otal Ceiling Amount: \$12,713,655.54	o add incremental fur o \$8,129,723.84. (Changed)		·	creasing the total
eriod of Performance: September 6, 2	-	12 (Unchanged)		
his modification obligates FY2012 fu ll other terms and conditions shall		\$500,000.00		
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and	in full force and effect.	
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF C Jordan Pulas Contracting)
58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		n finance	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			ature of Contracting Officer)	
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	SUNSI REVIEV	V COMPLETE	Pres	NDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) stibed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

.